Datenblatt

Kappe
- G-Gewinde

- - thermisch entspannt
‘ \ Ausstattung

&8 | Mehrkant
\/ Modell 1761

Artikel 107 741

ViR

WA

sw

Eigenschaften

Verchromt

Gewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB

Lange
Schlisselweite
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

8ed653015c0bba47ceal8ed0b1f3537b6fc9fbal

VCR

SW

12,4 g
10,36 cm®

Messing

E7
7 mm
10 mm

19 mm
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